CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Hex Style Cast - Z295-TB-CS

1 Light Medium Post Mount

Color Textured Matte Black

Z | B

Glass or Shade Color Clear Seeded

S| 8

The Hex Style Lantern Collection with Clear Seeded Glass adorns
your home with a warm glow and timeless beauty.

e Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components

e Finishis treated with UV guard

» Dimensions

Wet Height (in.) 18.13
100 Width (in.) 6.50
Al9

1

E26

0.46

Clear Seeded
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